|
CIC YA JET
K -

D-5. v

VG - Damen-Pokal 2017 Heide 12.03.2017

Ergebnisse Damen:

1. Maria Evers 1. Heider SKC
2.  Anke Liitje Karo Hoch Nienbiittel
3. Linda Wellhausen Langer Peter Itzehoe
4. Melanie Karau SC Treene Friedrichstadt
5. Christiane Junge Karo 7 Marne
6. Petra Mielert 1. Heider SKC
7. Lotte Schroder SC Han.-Hademarschen
8.  Erika Kleefeld Langer Peter Itzehoe
9.  Marlies Rosenzweig SC Treene Friedrichstadt
10. Sylvia Schanze 1. Heider SKC
11. Ute Leschke SC Garding
12. Hannelore Sturrmann 1. Heider SKC
13. Barbara Hennings 1. Heider SKC
14. Monika Sjut Karo As Str. Michel
15. Margot Wilke 1. Heider SKC
16. Ellen Paulsen 1. Heider SKC
Ergebnisse Mixed-Wertung:
1 Avr.ﬂfe Lutje/Manfred Nienbiittel
Litje
2. Melanie Karau/Sven Friedrichstadt
Redmann
3 Maria Evers/Stephan Heide
Jung
4 Marlies Rosenzweig/KI.- Friedrichstadt
H. Karau
5 Lotte Schréder/H.-H. Han.-
" Fuchs Hademarschen
Linda
6. Wellhausen/Wilfried Itzehoe
Stiiben
7 Pgtra Mlelert/Thomas Heide
Friedrich
3 Sylvia Schanze/Joachim Heide/Meldorf
Gutt
9. E.r.lk.a Kleefeld/Reinhard tzehoe
Sétje
10. Ute Leschke/Roger Garding
Martens
Hannelore Sturrmann/E. .
11. Wendlandt Heide
12. Christiane Junge/Hans Marne/Garding
Jacobs
13. Ellen Paulsen/Heinz Heide/Garding

Sinoradzki

Ergebnisse Herren:

uepwN R

Sven Redmann
Manfred Litje
Klaus-Hermann Karau
Hans-Hermann Fuchs
Erich Oberméller

SC Treene Friedrichstadt
Karo Hoch Nienbittel
SC Treene Friedrichstadt
SC Han.-Hademarschen
SC Garding

2.651Punkte
2.571Punkte
2.182 Punkte

2.069 Punkte
1.860 Punkte
1.856 Punkte
1.822 Punkte
1.704 Punkte
1.693 Punkte
1.637 Punkte
1.637 Punkte
1.565 Punkte
1.448 Punkte

1.282 Punkte
1.282 Punkte
1.279 Punkte

4.903

4.561

4.046

4.018

3.898

3.777

3.753

3.302

3.265

3.195

3.165

3.154

2.536

2.492
2.332
2.325
2.076
1.932

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte



Thomas Friedrich
Joachim Gutt
Erwin Wendlandt
Wilfried Stiben
Roger martens

. Reinhard Sotje
. Stephan Jung
. Hans- Jacobs

Heinz Sinoradzki

1. Heider SKC

Had’n Lena Meldorf
1. Heider SKC
Langer Peter Itzehoe
SC Garding

Langer Peter Itzehoe
1. Heider SKC

SC Garding

SC Garding

1.897
1.665
1.600
1.595
1.558
1.551
1.395
1.294
1.257

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte



