

<u>VG</u> - Damen-Pokal 2017 Heide 12.03.2017

Ergebnisse Damen:

1. 2. 3.	Maria Evers Anke Lütje Linda Wellhausen	1. Heider SKC Karo Hoch Nienbüttel Langer Peter Itzehoe	2.651 Punkte 2.571 Punkte 2.182 Punkte
4.	Melanie Karau	SC Treene Friedrichstadt	2.069 Punkte
5.	Christiane Junge	Karo 7 Marne	1.860 Punkte
6.	Petra Mielert	1. Heider SKC	1.856 Punkte
7.	Lotte Schröder	SC HanHademarschen	1.822 Punkte
8.	Erika Kleefeld	Langer Peter Itzehoe	1.704 Punkte
9.	Marlies Rosenzweig	SC Treene Friedrichstadt	1.693 Punkte
10.	Sylvia Schanze	1. Heider SKC	1.637 Punkte
11.	Ute Leschke	SC Garding	1.637 Punkte
12.	Hannelore Sturrmann	1. Heider SKC	1.565 Punkte
13.	Barbara Hennings	1. Heider SKC	1.448 Punkte
14.	Monika Sjut	Karo As Str. Michel	1.282 Punkte
15.	Margot Wilke	1. Heider SKC	1.282 Punkte
16.	Ellen Paulsen	1. Heider SKC	1.279 Punkte

Ergebnisse Mixed-Wertung:

1.	Anke Lütje/Manfred Lütje	Nienbüttel	4.903	Punkte
2.	Melanie Karau/Sven Redmann	Friedrichstadt	4.561	Punkte
3.	Maria Evers/Stephan Jung	Heide	4.046	Punkte
4.	Marlies Rosenzweig/Kl H. Karau	Friedrichstadt	4.018	Punkte
5.	Lotte Schröder/HH. Fuchs	Han Hademarschen	3.898	Punkte
6.	Linda Wellhausen/Wilfried Stüben	Itzehoe	3.777	Punkte
7.	Petra Mielert/Thomas Friedrich	Heide	3.753	Punkte
8.	Sylvia Schanze/Joachim Gutt	Heide/Meldorf	3.302	Punkte
9.	Erika Kleefeld/Reinhard Sötje	Itzehoe	3.265	Punkte
10.	Ute Leschke/Roger Martens	Garding	3.195	Punkte
11.	Hannelore Sturrmann/E. Wendlandt	Heide	3.165	Punkte
12.	Christiane Junge/Hans Jacobs	Marne/Garding	3.154	Punkte
13.	Ellen Paulsen/Heinz Sinoradzki	Heide/Garding	2.536	Punkte

Ergebnisse Herren:

1.	Sven Redmann	SC Treene Friedrichstadt	2.492	Punkte
2.	Manfred Lütje	Karo Hoch Nienbüttel	2.332	Punkte
3.	Klaus-Hermann Karau	SC Treene Friedrichstadt	2.325	Punkte
4.	Hans-Hermann Fuchs	SC HanHademarschen	2.076	Punkte
5.	Erich Obermöller	SC Garding	1.932	Punkte

6.	Thomas Friedrich	1. Heider SKC	1.897	Punkte
7.	Joachim Gutt	Had'n Lena Meldorf	1.665	Punkte
8.	Erwin Wendlandt	1. Heider SKC	1.600	Punkte
9.	Wilfried Stüben	Langer Peter Itzehoe	1.595	Punkte
10.	Roger martens	SC Garding	1.558	Punkte
11.	Reinhard Sötje	Langer Peter Itzehoe	1.551	Punkte
12.	Stephan Jung	1. Heider SKC	1.395	Punkte
13.	Hans- Jacobs	SC Garding	1.294	Punkte
14.	Heinz Sinoradzki	SC Garding	1.257	Punkte